REBECCA C. YONASH IRO I 0988
Regu lated Industries Complaints Office
Department of Commerce and Consumer Affairs
State of Hawai'i
Leiopapa A Kamehameha Buildi ng
235 South Beretania Street, 9th Floor
Honolulu, Hawai'i 96813
Telephone: (808) 586-2660

10/30/2005
Docket Partv
TRAVIS Sentence Type Code
CIF 040300 $25.00 HENRICKS HI l
TRAVIS Financial Code
CTC 040300 S50.00 HENRICKS HI 1
TRAVIS Financial Code
BTF 040300 $25.00 AV00-390 HENRJCKS HI I
TRAVIS Financial Code
BTC 040300 S25.00 A V00-390 HENRJCKS Hl I
Bai: Refunded
BTI 040300 $50 00 A \'00-390 HENRICKS H 11
TRAVIS Event Type Code
FOP 040300 060100AM HI I I0H CSW HENRICKS HI I
Judgment Amended
AMS 060 l 00 CSW AMO TO FINE SCffiJTTE H l I
TRAVIS Sentence Type Code
FIN 060100 $50.00 SCHUTTE HI I
TRAVIS Financial Code
FP 060 I 00 $50.00 REC # 17864 SCHUTTE H 11
TRAVIS Minutes Code
AP: 11/26/99: OBTS (56692B1); RELEASED ON $100 BAIL. BAJL POSTED BY
SELF.
AP: 12/30/99: (JC) DEFT PRES; REFERRED TO PUBLIC DEFENDER'S OFFICE.
CONT'D TO 2/08/2000 FOR A&P. 010078APN
CON: 02/08/00: (JC) DEFT PRESENT W/DPD T. BARTHOLOMEW. NG PLEA
ENTERED. SET FOR TRIAL ON 4/3/00, I :30PM IN PUNA. 010045APN
TRL: 04/03/00: (ATH) DEFT W/BARTHOLOMEW, P/D. ARRAIGNED.
WAIVED TRIAL. CHANGE OF PLEA TO NC. FINE $75: JOH CSW IN LIEU OF
$50 AND BAL.FINE $25; CIF$25; CTC$50. (FfNE/CIF/CTC PAID VIA AV 00-
390) REFD TO TR0004APN
COM: ISC TO PERFORM l0H CSW. POC: 6/1/00 8:30 A.M. PUNA.
FOP: 06/01/00: (SPS) DEFT PRESENT. !OH CSW AM.D TO FS50. PY00l lAPN
Zero Bal Indicated-Pis Check
2 of 2